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Start Sta: 2+840
End Sta: 3+500 :
Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) " '
2+840.00 0 0.00 0.00 ‘ ]
2+850.00 0.15 077 077 ;
2+860.00 6.43 32.92 33.69
24870.00 16.89 116.60 150.29 A
2+830.00 20.86 188.74 339,03
2+890.00 26.87 238.63 577.66
2+900.00 24.33 255.97 833.63
2+910.00 20.82 225.75 1,059.38
24920.00 19 199.13 1,258.51
2+930.00 20.16 195.80 1,454.31
2+940.00 22.74 214.50 1,668.81
2+950.00 25.03 238.86 1,907.67
24960.00 29.87 274.50 2,182.17
2+970.00 32.25 310.62 2,492.79 Fa ]
2+980.00 29.57 309.08 2,801.87 :
2+990.00 28.109 284.35 3,086.22
3+000.00 22.553 253.30 3,339.53 i
3+010.00 34.92 287.37 3,626.90
3+020.00 51.962 434.41 4,061.31
3+030.00 66.046 590.03 4,651.34
3+040.00 73.5365 697.92 5,349.26
3+050.00 87.2375 803.89 6,153.16
3+060.00 102.191 947.14 7,100.30
3+070.00 125.257 1,137.23 8,237.53
3+080.00 158.331 1,417.96 9,655.48
3+090.00 183.9295 1,711.32 11,366.81
3+100.00 198.617 1,912.73 13,279.54
3+110.00 201.1995 1,999.07 15,278.60
3+120.00 206.087 2,036.40 17,315.00 ‘
3+130.00 201.2725 2,036.78 19,351.78 i
3+140.00 193.886 1,975.79 21,327.57
3+150.00 183.1985 1,885.41 23,212.98
3+160.00 189.4965 1,863.47 25,076.45
3+170.00 188.2815 1,888.88 26,965.33
3+180.00 188.116 1,881.99 28,847.33
3+190.00 185.8775 1,869.99 30,717.32
3+200.00 183.297 1,845.89 32,563.21
3+210.00 179.7605 1,815.29 34,378.49
34220.00 184.2135 1,819.84 36,198.34
3+230.00 193.9035 1,890.55 38,088.88
3+240.00 193.483 1,936.92 - 40,025.81
3+250.00 199.2195_ .. - 41,989.32
3+260.00 ol 44,012.79
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Start Sta: 2+840
End Sta: 3+500

(St Ao p0ll ) Do 3 jgoee £Lidl £ e
3+500 5 J1 34000 oS ;10 dLuolf (§
A gaalt ©Yglaal ($olgll giz S Juas

S (2) 0d) jalsiwe
Suall adadll SlwS

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
3+270.00 209.865 2,076.71 46,089.50
3+280.00 213.952 2,119.10 48,208.60
3+290.00 218.226 2,160.89 50,369.49
3+300.00 219 2,186.14 52,555.63
3+310.00 223.4925 2,212.47 54,768.10
3+320.00 222.5245 2,230.07 56,998.17
3+330.00 231.612 2,270.68 59,268.86
3+340.00 243.651 2,376.31 61,645.17
3+350.00 244.4635 2,440.57 64,085.74
3+360.00 253.0835 2,487.73 66,573.47
3+370.00 257.243 2,551.64 69,125.11
3+380.00 265.635 2,614.40 71,739.51
3+390.00 277.665 2,716.50 74,456.01
3+400.00 291.6475 2,846.57 77,302.58
3+410.00 297.5015 2,945.77 80,248.35
3+420.00 308.9995 3,032.53 83,280.88
3+430.00 314.6295 3,118.13 86,399.01
3+440.00 323.0405 3,188.33 89,587.34
3+450.00 329.399 3,262.22 92,849.57
3+460.00 303.447 3,164.24 96,013.81
3+470.00 227.74 2,546.47 98,560.28
3+480.00 220.86 2,242.97 100,803.25
3+490.00 208.16 2,145.07 102,948.32
3+500.00 184.57 1,963.64 104,911.96
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